1.00 2  1165.5078817XXL  1,295.0014  129.50MENS SHIRT  REGEN CULB MILAC  1,295.00

1.00 3  1619.108521936  1,799.0014  179.90MENS POLOFIT   BMARMANI/8  1,799.00

1.00 4  944.108471742  1,049.0014  104.90MENS SHIRT  SIGNATURE  1,049.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

4894.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED NINETY-FOUR ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

543.80  4894.20Total  5438.00